

## PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE

I.D.: 72158188

---

Data publicarii	11.08.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.929,25 RON - 1.929,25 RON

---

Descriere: LANT .325 1\*65.55 LEI ULEI STIHL 0,5L 8\*14.29=114.29 LEI ULEI M40 3L 1\*30.25 LEI ULEI FOREST 5L 1\*54.62 LEI FIR 3MM 271M 1\*159.41 LEI AUTOCUT 46-2 3\*96.64=289.92 LEI PAHAR MASURA 3\*5.88=17.65 LEI MASCA PROTECTIE 1\*29.41 LEI PILA 4,5 MM 1\*6.72 LEI AUTOCUT UNIVERSAL 2\*33.61=67.23 LEI FILTRU AER FS STIHL 3\*26.89=80.67 LEI BUJIE 1\*12.61 LEI AUTOCUT 25-2 1\*58.82 LEI MANOPERA REPARATIE 1\*42.02 LEI FIR AUTOCUT 3MM 271M 3\*159.41=478.24 LEI ULEI 0,5L STIHL 1\*17.65 LEI FIR 2,4MM GRANIT 1\*96.64 LEI AUTOCUT 25-2 3\*58.82= 176.47 LEI DISC 80T. 1\*50.42 LEI ULEI STIHL 1L 2\*40.34=80.67 LEI

---